Alert Systems
180mm Indoor Lightning Bolt Status Sign
 ☑ Available with Red and Yellow Steady On, or Flash
 ☑
 ☑ 12VDC or 24VDC operation
Easy installation
info@boltek.com www.boltek.com Tel. +1 (905) 734-8045
BOLT-180-SS-05042022 page1/2
©2022 Boltek Corp.  All rights reserved
 ☑ Green (All Clear), Yellow (Caution) and Red (Warn) status indication
Bolt-180-RYG Typical InstallationBolt-180 with provided cable and electrical termination box
☑ Optional sounder for audio alerts
©2022 Boltek Corp.  All rights reserved
DIMENSIONS
Enclosure
Material ABS
IP Rating 55
Dimensions 8.7” x 8.4” x 4.1”
220 mm x 213 mm x 103 mm
Environmental
Operating Temperature -60 to 60 C / -76 to 140 F
Operating Humidity 0 to 100%
Agency Compliance CE, FCC
Warranty 2 Year
Ordering Information
BOLT-180-RYG 180mm Bolt Status Sign Red/Yellow/Green
Specify Steady-On for Red / Yellow or Red / Yellow Flash
BOLT-180-SS-05042022 page2/2
info@boltek.com www.boltek.com Tel. +1 (905) 734-8045
180mm Indoor Lightning Bolt Status Sign
Electrical
Voltage 12VDC or 24VDC (11VDC-28VDC)
Current 0.75A (12VDC),  0.4A (24VDC)